
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SEC, RUN
SR-247, NE 2054.73 FT, NW 18.99 
POB, CONT NW 378.47 FT, NE 151.9

SKINNER GLEN RAY/SKINNER SANDRA K
6950 SE COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-4S-16-02711-002
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000043565 Electrical Servic 0 01/20/2022

000042952 Roof Replacement 7,500 10/13/2021

HX Base Yr

1222 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,746 105.7980 78.29 136,694 1977 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1590

BAS 1,590 100 1,590 83,402

FCP 50 30 15 787

FCP 346 30 104 5,455

FOP 40 30 12 629

FOP 60 30 18 944

UOP 36 20 7 367

2,122 1,746 91,585

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W31 S6 W36 S16 E12 E10 S10 E14 N6 N4 E15 S12
E16 N12 N22 $
FCP=[ORIG=0,22] E18 N17 W10 N5 W8 S22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-31,26] E15 N4 W15 S4 $
FCP=[ORIG=18,5] N5 W10 S5 E10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-55,22] S4 E10 N4 W10 $
UOP=[ORIG=-67,6] W4 S9 E4 N9 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 65 60 3,900.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2023 2022 100 19,500

25,350

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 00 0.00 0.00 60,548.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.25 2.25 0.56 34,058


